
Product Index 

EFISHENT FISH COMPANY — BC 	 5 
EMBASSY MARINE FOODS INC. — BC 	 5 
EQUITY WORLD TRADING COMPANY — QUE 	 58 
EXCLUSIVE SMOKED FISH INC. — ONT 	 49 
FAIRMOUNT & CLARK INC. — QUE 	 58 
FAMILY FISHERIES LIMITED — NB 	 19 
FJORD PAÉIFIC MARINE INDUSTRIES — BC 	 5 
FMI FOOD MARKETERS INTERNATIONAL LTD. — BC 	5 
GENERAL MERCHANTS INTERNATIONAL INC. — ALTA 	1 
GOLD STAR SMOKED FISH — ONT 	 49 
HAN FISHERIES LTD. — YUKON 	 63 
HECATE SEAFOODS LTD. — BC 	 5 
HOKKAI MARINE LTD. — BC 	 6 
HOSHO CANADA INC. — BC 	 6 
IMPERIAL SALMON HOUSE LTD. — BC 	 6 
J.S. McMILLAN FISHERIES LTD. — BC 	 6 
KMVAKI (CANADA) LTD. — BC 	 7 
KLAUS SAUSAGE & SALMON HOUSE INC. — BC 	 7 
LADIMEX INC. — QUE 	 59 
LIONS GATE FISHERIES LTD. — BC 	 7 
LOX ROYALE PROCESSORS INC. — BC 	 7 
LUXURY SMOKERS LTD. — BC 	 7 
McKAY & ASSOCIATES — ALTA 	 1 
NEPTUNE'S FISHERIES LTD. — MAN 	 16 
NIKKA TRADERS INC. — BC 	 8 
OAK ISLAND FISHERIES LTD. — NS 	 39 
OCEAN ORGANIC LTD. — NS 	 40 
OCEANFOOD SALES LTD. & OCEANFOOD 

INDUSTRIES LTD. — BC 	 9 
OVEN HEAD SALMON SMOKERS LTD. — NB 	 22 
PACIFIC SALMON INDUSTRIES INC. — BC 	 • 	9 
PACIFIC SEAFOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD. — BC 	 10 
PECHERIES GINGRAS INC. — QUE 	 60 
PEXIM ENTERPRISES INC. — BC 	 10 
PRODUITS DE IA MER ST-ANTOINE — QUE 	 60 
R. ROYLE & CO. LIMITED — NS 	 41 
RIVERTRADE  2— FOOD DIVISION — ONT 	 51 
S.P.A. CO-OP LTD. — NS 	 41 
SAURIAN SEAFOODS INC. — BC 	  11 
SEABRIGHT SMOKEHOUSES LTD. NS 	 42 
SEALAND FOODS BC 	 11 
SEVEN SEAS FISH CO. LTD. — BC 	  11 
SHAFER-HAGGART LTD. — BC 	  11 
SHEARER SEAFOOD PRODUCTS BC 	  11 
SIR RICHARD SEAFOODS INC. — BC 	 12 
SMOKED FISH FACTORY — ONT 	 52 
SUNNY MARKETING INC. BC 	  12 
TRANS-PACIFIC FISH LTD. BC 	 13 
VANSHIP SEAFOOD LTD. BC 	 13 
WALCAN SEAFOOD LTD. BC 	 14 
WASHI ENTERPRISE LTD. BC 	 14 

WEST COAST SALMON SMOKERS — BC 	 14 
WFSTVIEW FISHERIES LTD. — BC 	 14 

SALMON, SMOKED BACON 
AQUATEC SEAFOODS LTD. BC 	 3 

SALMON, SOCKEYE 
CANADIAN SELECT ENTERPRISES LTD. — BC 	 4 
CANSALM MARKETING LB1ITED — BC 	 4 
FRENCH CREEK SEAFOOD LTD. — BC 	 5 
LOX ROYALE PROCESSORS INC. — BC 	 7 
LUXURY SMOKERS LTD. — BC 	 7 
SEVEN SEAS FISH CO. LTD. — BC 	 11 
SMOKED FISH FACTORY — ONT 	 52 
TEN POINT ENTERPRISES LTD. — BC 	 12 
ZBT INTERNATIONAL CARGO COMPANY — BC 	 14 

SALMON, SPECIALITY PACK 
ASTRA INDUSTRIES INC. — BC 	 3 
CALKINS & BURKE LTD. — BC 	 4 
CANA FOODS INC. — ONT 	 48 
CANADIAN SELECT ENTERPRISES LTD. — BC 	 4 
COAST ISLAND SEAFOODS LTD. — BC 	 4 
COMEAU'S SEA FOODS LTD — NS 	 33 
EMBASSY MARINE FOODS INC. — BC 	 5 
GENERAL MERCHANTS INTERNATIONAL INC. — ALTA 	1 
J.S. McMILLAN FISHERIES LTD. — BC 	 6 
NIKKA TRADERS INC. — BC 	 8 
OCEAN ORGANIC LTD. — NS 	 40 
PACIFIC SALMON INDUSTRIES INC. — BC 	 9 
PACIFIC SEAFOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD. — BC 	 10 
SEABRIGHT SMOKEHOUSES LTD. — NS 	 42 
SMOKED FISH FACTORY — ONT 	 52 
SUNNY MARKETING INC. — BC 	 12 
VANSHIP SEAFOOD LTD — BC 	 13 
WALCAN SEAFOOD LTD — BC 	 14 
WESTSHORE TRADING (1988) LTD — BC 	 14 
WOOD BAY SALMON FARMS LTD. — BC 	 14 

SALMON, SPRING 
FRENCH CREEK SEAFOOD LTD .  — BC 	 5 
LOX ROYALE PROCESSORS INC. — BC 	 7 
TEN POINT ENTERPRISES LTD — BC 	 12 

SALMON, STEELHEAD 
LOCH BRAS D'OR SALMON FARMS LID — NS 	 38 
S.P.A. CO-OP LTD. — NS 	 41 

SALMON, TROLL-CAUGHT 
ALBION FISHERIES LTD. — BC 	 3 
AQUATEC SEAFOODS LTD. — BC 	 3 
ASTRA INDUSTRIES INC. — BC 	 3 
BLUNDELL SEAFOODS LTD — BC 	 3 
CALKINS & BURKE LTD. — BC 	 4 

CANADIAN SELECT ENTERPRISES LTD. — BC 	 4 

COAST ISLAND SEAFOODS LTD — BC 	  
EMBASSY MARINE FOODS INC. — BC 	  
FMI FOOD MARKETERS INTERNATIONAL LTD. — BC 	 

FRENCH CREEK SEAFOOD LTD. — BC 	  
HARBOUR PACKING CO. LTD. — BC 	  
HI-TO FISHERIES LTD. BC 	 6 
HOSHO CANADA INC. — BC 	 6 

497e 


